Series Shell
Type
Pin
Length
Contact
Type
Board Lock
Option

RoHS
Click Here For Performance Specifications
Part Number Builder
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
K88X Series Dimensions
Option
Contact Kycon for other options
D - 3.80mm BR
E - 5.20mm BRA
F - 7.20mm BRB
Board Lock Type & BushingPin Length
Pin Length and Board Lock Option
K
K
K
Blank
Blank
Blank
-BR, -BRA , -BRB K
#4-40 UNC
Bushing
Board Lock
#4-40 UNC
Blank
BR - 11.00mm
BRA - 12.70mm
BRB - 14.50mm
BRJ
BRAJ